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ALL DAY DINING SALADS
Caesar Salad
Crispy romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons and crispy bacon
« add grilled chicken 60
+ add smoked salmon 80
« add grilled prawns 100
Caprese
Vine ripened tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella, basil pesto, and balsamic dressing
Chef’s Garden Salad

Organic salad leaves, artichokes, tomatoes, corn, red radishes, parmesan cheese
with mango chili dressing

Yum Talay ) % @

Spicy seafood salad, Thai herbs, and chili lime dressing

Yum Nuea Yang } @
Spicy char-grilled beef, fresh vegetables, and chili dressing

Yum Woon Sen ) % @

Spicy glass noodle salad with minced pork and prawns

Som Tum Poo Nim ) %

Spicy papaya salad, tomato, long beans, chili, peanuts, lime dressing and crispy soft-shell crab

STARTERS
Fish & Chips

Deep fried fish fillet, French fries, tartar sauce, and lemon

Buffalo Wings

Crispy chicken wings and barbeque sauce

Por Pia Phak Y/

Deep fried vegetable spring rolls with sweet chili and sweet plum sauce

Mixed Satay %

Thai marinated chicken, pork and prawn satay skewers with peanut sauce and cucumber relish

Thod Mun Goong %

Deep fried prawn cakes with sweet chili and sweet plum sauce

Mixed Thai Appetizers

Assorted Thai deep fried appetizers: Veg. spring rolls, prawn cakes, and chicken satay

French Fries

SOUPS
Tom Kha Gai

Chicken in coconut milk with lime, galangal, lemongrass, and kaffir lime leaves

Gaeng Jued Tao Hoo Moo Sub @

Clear minced pork and tofu soup with vegetables

Roasted Tomato Soup
Roasted tomato soup with crumbled feta, basil pesto, and garlic bread

MAIN DISHES
Grilled Salmon Fillet

with dill cream sauce, sauteed spinach and grilled vegetables

Grilled Sea Bass

Grilled white snapper fillet, sautéed spinach with caper cream sauce

FROM THE GRILL

Rib Eye Steak
Australian Sirloin Steak
Lamb Chop

Chicken Breast

Pork Chop

Choice of Side Dishes: grilled mixed vegetables, mashed potatoes, French fries

Choice of Sauces: red wine shallot, mushroom cream, green peppercorn, spicy seafood

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government VAT.

299

319

299

369

369

369

319

359

319

259

299

299

299

149

299

279

249

799

799

1,399
1,399
1,299
589
699



THAIFAVORITES ©
Phad Thai Goong %

Thailand signature stir-fried rice noodles with prawns, tofu, egg, and bean sprouts

Phad See-Ew Moo / Gai/ Goong %

Stir-fried flat rice noodles with pork, chicken or prawns

Khao Phad Moo / Gai / Goong %

Thai style fried rice with pork, chicken or prawns

Khao Phad Sapparot

399

299

299

399

Fried rice with curry powder, chicken, chicken sausage, raisins, pineapple and cashew nuts

Khao Phad Krapao Moo / Gai / Nuea

Spicy wok-fried minced pork, chicken or beef

Kuay Tiew Moo / Gai

Clear noodle soup with vegetables and choice of pork or chicken

THAI MAIN DISHES ©

(All main courses are served with steamed jasmine rice)

Pla Thod Yum Mamuang

Deep fried sea bass fillet with young mango salad and cashew nut

Laab Moo / Gai )

Isaan style spicy salad with minced pork or chicken, dried chili and
roasted rice powder dressing

Thod Krathiam Prik Thai Moo / Gai

Golden fried pork or chicken with garlic and pepper sauce

Nuea Phad Namman Hoi
Stir-fried beef with oyster sauce, bell pepper, onion and mushroom

Gai Phad Med Mamuang

Stir-fried chicken with cashew nut, bell pepper onion and dried chilies

Khai Jiew Goong Sub %

Fried Thai omelet with minced prawns, shallots, spring onions and chili sauce

Phad Phak Namman Hoi Moo / Gai
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Stir-fried assorted vegetables, garlic and oyster sauce with choices of pork or chicken

THAI CURRIES ©
Gaeng Kiew Wan Moo / Gai/ Nuea )

379

Popular Thai “green curry” with eggplant and basil and a choice of pork, chicken or beef

Gaeng Massaman Gai / Nuea

Massaman curry with potatoes, peanuts and a choice of chicken or beef

Panaeng Moo / Gai )

399

399

Mild aromatic coconut Thai red curry with kaffir lime leaves and a choice of pork or chicken

Chu Chee Pla Salmon )
Grilled salmon fillet with a thick mild spicy red curry

Steamed Jasmine Rice

DESSERTS
Chocolate Fondant
Passion Fruit Créme Brulé

Chocolate Brownie with Vanilla Ice Cream

Roti and Golden Thread Thai Dessert
with Thai Milk Tea Ice Cream

Mango Sticky Rice
Banana Fritter with Honey and Vanilla Ice Cream
Mixed Fruit Platter

Ice Cream

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel

Thai tea Sorbet
Pineapple, Mango, Coconut
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All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government VAT.



