

ALL DAY DINING SALADS

Caesar Salad Crispy romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, crou	utons and crispy bacon	299
• add grilled chicken	60	
• add smoked salmon	80	
 add grilled prawns 	100	
Caprese Vine ripened tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella, bas	sil pesto, and balsamic dressing	319
Chef's Garden Salad Organic salad leaves, artichokes, tomatoes, corwith mango chili dressing	rn, red radishes, parmesan cheese	299
Yum Talay / 🖫 O Spicy seafood salad, Thai herbs, and chili lime of	dressing	369
Yum Nuea Yang JO Spicy char-grilled beef, fresh vegetables, and cl	hili dressing	369
Yum Woon Sen De De De Spicy glass noodle salad with minced pork and	prawns	369
Som Tum Poo Nim 🄰 🖫 Spicy papaya salad, tomato, long beans, chili, pea	nuts, lime dressing and crispy soft-shell crab	319
STARTERS		
Fish & Chips Deep fried fish fillet, French fries, tartar sauce,	and lemon	359
Buffalo Wings Crispy chicken wings and barbeque sauce		319
Por Pia Phak Deep fried vegetable spring rolls with sweet ch	nili and sweet plum sauce	259
Mixed Satay 	sewers with peanut sauce and cucumber relis	299 sh
Thod Mun Goong Deep fried prawn cakes with sweet chili and sweet plum sauce Mixed Thai Appetizers Assorted Thai deep fried appetizers: Veg. spring rolls, prawn cakes, and chicken satay		299
		299
French Fries		149
SOUPS		
Tom Kha Gai () Chicken in coconut milk with lime, galangal, le	emongrass, and kaffir lime leaves	299
Gaeng Jued Tao Hoo Moo Sub 🙆 🕡 Clear minced pork and tofu soup with vegetables		279
Roasted Tomato Soup Roasted tomato soup with crumbled feta, basil	pesto, and garlic bread	249
MAIN DISHES		
Grilled Salmon Fillet with dill cream sauce, sauteed spinach and grill	led vegetables	799
Grilled Sea Bass Grilled white snapper fillet, sautéed spinach wi	ith caper cream sauce	799
FROM THE GRILL		
Rib Eye Steak		1,399
Australian Sirloin Steak		1,399
Lamb Chop		1,299
Chicken Breast		589
Pork Chop 🗭		699

Choice of Side Dishes: grilled mixed vegetables, mashed potatoes, French fries Choice of Sauces: red wine shallot, mushroom cream, green peppercorn, spicy seafood

THAI FAVORITES (1) Phad Thai Goong 🦠 399 Thailand signature stir-fried rice noodles with prawns, tofu, egg, and bean sprouts Phad See-Ew Moo / Gai / Goong () 299 Stir-fried flat rice noodles with pork, chicken or prawns Khao Phad Moo / Gai / Goong 🔊 🖫 299 Thai style fried rice with pork, chicken or prawns Khao Phad Sapparot 399 Fried rice with curry powder, chicken, chicken sausage, raisins, pineapple and cashew nuts Khao Phad Krapao Moo / Gai / Nuea () 339 Spicy wok-fried minced pork, chicken or beef Kuay Tiew Moo / Gai () 299 Clear noodle soup with vegetables and choice of pork or chicken THAI MAIN DISHES (1) (All main courses are served with steamed jasmine rice) 589 Pla Thod Yum Mamuang Deep fried sea bass fillet with young mango salad and cashew nut Laab Moo / Gai (a) 299 Isaan style spicy salad with minced pork or chicken, dried chili and roasted rice powder dressing Thod Krathiam Prik Thai Moo / Gai () 329 Golden fried pork or chicken with garlic and pepper sauce Nuea Phad Namman Hoi 429 Stir-fried beef with oyster sauce, bell pepper, onion and mushroom Gai Phad Med Mamuang 339 Stir-fried chicken with cashew nut, bell pepper onion and dried chilies Khai Jiew Goong Sub 🚡 299 Fried Thai omelet with minced prawns, shallots, spring onions and chili sauce Phad Phak Namman Hoi Moo / Gai 329 Stir-fried assorted vegetables, garlic and oyster sauce with choices of pork or chicken THAI CURRIES ① Gaeng Kiew Wan Moo / Gai / Nuea 🔰 🙉 379 Popular Thai "green curry" with eggplant and basil and a choice of pork, chicken or beef Gaeng Massaman Gai / Nuea 399 Massaman curry with potatoes, peanuts and a choice of chicken or beef Panaeng Moo / Gai / (a) 399 Mild aromatic coconut Thai red curry with kaffir lime leaves and a choice of pork or chicken Chu Chee Pla Salmon 729 Grilled salmon fillet with a thick mild spicy red curry Steamed Jasmine Rice 50 **DESSERTS Chocolate Fondant** 239 Passion Fruit Crème Brulé 239 Phocolate Brownie with Vanilla Ice Cream 239 Roti and Golden Thread Thai Dessert 239 with Thai Milk Tea Ice Cream Mango Sticky Rice 239 Banana Fritter with Honey and Vanilla Ice Cream 239 **Mixed Fruit Platter** 199 Ice Cream 150 / Scoop Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel Thai tea Sorbet 150 / Scoop Pineapple, Mango, Coconut